11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

30's
11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

29:

29:

30:

30:

30:

34:

48:

48:

:01 From Stewart

49:;

49;

50:

50:

50:

05:

05:

06:

06:

07:

07:

08:

08:

08:

08:

09:

09:

10:

28 From Stewart
rutin

32 From Stewart
MCT oil

02 From Stewart
quercitin

12 From Stewart
Green tea

27 From Stewart
Luteolin

35 From Georgia

Gillespie
Gillespie
Gillespie
Gillespie

Gillespie

to

to

to

to

to

Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:

Everyone:

Haley to Everyone:
probably hormone levels is what i'm trying to say

13 From Georgia Haley to Everyone:

can't hear me?
44 From Georgia

Gillespie
stress

20 From Stewart
tho9

31 From Stewart Gillespie
Wine histamines

Gillespie

12 From Azusa to Everyone:

Virus
20 From Stewart
HPV

Gillespie

to

to

to

to

Haley to Everyone:
she went peri menopausal after her parents died in early

Everyone:
Everyone:

Everyone:

Everyone:

32 From Georgia Haley to Everyone:

coldsores

48 From Stewart
thl

53 From Stewart
infections

02 From Stewart Gillespie
Inflammation thl

Gillespie

22 From Azusa to Everyone:

Joint pain

19 From Stewart Gillespie
Draw back on thl drive

32 From Stewart Gillespie
alergies

00 From Stewart Gillespie
Half dosage

20 From Stewart Gillespie
Toxic load

26 From Stewart Gillespie
B inder

54 From darko to Everyone:

I gave her a binder

39 From Stewart Gillespie
lymoh

42 From Stewart Gillespie
toxins

41 From Stewart Gillespie

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

Gillespie to Everyone:

Everyone:

Everyone:

Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:

Everyone:

Everyone:
Everyone:

Everyone:



12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

10:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

12:

13:

13:

13:

14:

14:

14:

15:

24:

24:

26:

27:

27:

28:

28:

29:

30:

30:

36:

Lymphatic work

51 From darko to Everyone:
i gave her big 6

07 From Stewart Gillespie
Thl

22 From darko to Everyone:
ok

32 From Stewart Gillespie
Anti inflammatroies

45 From Stewart Gillespie
resveratr\o,

47 From Stewart Gillespie
curcumin

50 From Stewart Gillespie
boswelia

54 From Stewart Gillespie
Cod liver oil

25 From Stewart Gillespie
ITIS

09 From darko to Everyone:
tnx

52 From darko to Everyone:

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

Everyone:

Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:

Everyone:

I think that one was sent by mistake

55 From darko to Everyone:
yes

06 From darko to Everyone:
no problems

20 From darko to Everyone:
9

40 From darko to Everyone:
viral also...

00 From darko to Everyone:
I make this by my self

I send it sorry

19 From Georgia Haley to Everyone:

no

28 From Georgia Haley to Everyone:

something I feel like we need to know these days

05 From Stewart Gillespie to Everyone:

Inverted diff
49 From Azusa to Everyone:
Infection

55 From Stewart Gillespie to Everyone:

viral

06 From Stewart Gillespie to Everyone:

statins

09 From Stewart Gillespie to Everyone:

\covid

47 From Georgia Haley to Everyone:

no

22 From Stewart Gillespie to Everyone:

Hyper thyroid

36 From Stewart Gillespie to Everyone:

thyroxine

52 From Georgia Haley to Everyone:



12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

issues
12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

36:

37:

37:

37:

37:

37:

38:

38:

42

42:

42:

42:

42:

43

46

46:

46:

47 :

47 :

47 :

48:

48:

52:

didn't ask
55 From Georgia Haley to Everyone:
but assuming estrogen

05 From
PCOS
08 From
DHT
12 From
DHT
21 From

Dutch
52 From
PCOS
14 From

Painful cycles

Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
test

Stewart

Stewart

Gillespie
Gillespie
Gillespie
Gillespie
Gillespie

Gillespie

21 From Stewart Gillespie
Estrogen dominance

:08 From Stewart Gillespie

Estrogen dominat

20 From Stewart Gillespie
infections

26 From Stewart Gillespie
Liver congestion

31 From Stewart Gillespie to

toxins

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:

Everyone:

53 From Georgia Haley to Everyone:

would infection in tooth affect masticator muscles?
:36 From Georgia Haley to Everyone:
she was getting botox because jaw was tight and getting tmj

Viral

load

:52 From Stewart Gillespie to Everyone:

53 From Stewart Gillespie to Everyone:

thl

56 From Stewart Gillespie to Everyone:

th9

39 From Stewart Gillespie to Everyone:
Epi integrityglucoronidation
45 From Stewart Gillespie to

CDG

55 From Stewart Gillespie to

DIM

04 From Stewart Gillespie to
Calcium d glucarate
52 From Stewart Gillespie to
Vagal tone exercises
15 From Georgia Haley to Everyone:
thank you!

Everyone:
Everyone:
Everyone:

Everyone:



